
Start date: 2024-11-04

Route 200/200A

Castle Gate - Nancledra - St Ives - Penwith College

Service No 200 17a
Trip Note Code TCD

Penzance Bus Station 07:24
Green Lane Hill 07:28
Castle Gate layby 07:33
Nancledra 07:37
Halsetown Inn 07:43
St Ives Malakoff 07:53  08:05
Carbis Bay Longstone Cross 07:59  08:13
St Erth Multi Modal Hub 08:21
Star Inn 08:27
Mexico Inn 08:35
Penzance bus station Arr 08:47
Penzance bus station Dep 08:50
Penzance Council Offices 08:55
(for Penwith College)

TCD - Truro College Days Only
Penwith College - St Ives

Service No 200A
Trip Note Code TCD

Penwith College 16:15
Green Lane Hill 16:27
Castle Gate layby 16:31
Nancledra 16:35
Halsetown bus shelter 16:41
Royal Square 16:47
St Ives Malakoff 16:51


